
UNIONS NT EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE 2012-14 

Updated 1/11/12 

OFFICER NAME CONTACT DETAILS 

PRESIDENT Kay Densley 
NTEU 
GPO Box 458 
Darwin NT 0801 

Phone: 08 8982 8506 
Fax: 08 8982 8515 
Mob: 0402 182 003 
kay.densley@cpsu.org.au  
 

SECRETARY Alan Paton 
Unions NT 
GPO Box 1833 
Darwin NT 0801 

Phone:08 8941 0001 
Fax: 08 8981 3947 
Mob: 0427 415 713 
secretary.unionsnt@iinet.net.au 
 

SENIOR VICE 
PRESIDENT 

Yvonne Falckh 
ANF 
GPO Box 42533 
Darwin NT 0801 

Phone: 08 8920 0700 
Fax: 08 8945 4171 
Mob: 0407 063 593 
secretary@anfnt.org.au  
 

JUNIOR VICE 
PRESIDENT 

Seranna Shutt 
United Voice 
GPO Box 32 
Darwin NT 0801 
 

Phone: 08 8924 4700 
Fax: 08 8981 1060 
Mob: 0437 915 716 
seranna.shutt@unitedvoice.org.au  

ASSISTANT SECRETARY Mick Huddy 
CFMEU 
GPO Box 3046 
Darwin NT 0801 
 

Phone: 08 8981 5280 
Fax: 08 8981 5244 
Mob: 0417 141 842 
mhuddy@qld.cfmeu.asn.au   

TREASURER Matthew Gardiner 
United Voice 
GPO Box 32 
Darwin NT 0801 

Phone: 08 8924 4700 
Fax: 08 8981 1060 
Mob: 
matthew.gardiner@unitedvoice.org.au  
 

TRUSTEE  
 

TBC 
 
 

 

WOMEN’S OFFICER Ella Maguire 
CPSU 
GPO Box 458 
Darwin NT 0801 

Phone: 08 8982 8503 
Fax: 08 8982 8515 
Mob:    0438 500 201 
ella.maguire@cpsu.org.au  
 

RETURNING OFFICER Bryan Wilkins 
AMWU 
GPO Box 458 
Darwin NT 0801 

Phone: 08 8941 1511 
Fax: 08 8941 0801 
Mob: 0409 888 906 
bryan.wilkins@amwu.asn.au 
 

EXECUTIVE MEMBER Jacques Retief 
IEU 
PO Box 4166 
Darwin NT 0801 
 

Phone: 08 8981 1924 
Fax: 08 8981 1935 
Mob: 0439 980 166 
jretief@qieu.asn.au  

EXECUTIVE MEMBER Michael Haire 
ETU 
GPO Box 4053 
Darwin NT 0801 
 

Phone: 08 8941 2300 
Fax: 08 8981 1770 
Mob: 0419 721 042 
mhaire@etu.org.au  

EXECUTIVE MEMBER Thomas Mayor 
MUA 
GPO Box 1174 
Darwin NT 0801 

Phone: 08 8941 9010 
Fax: 08 8941 8407 
Mob: 0437 650 221 
thomas.mayor@mua.org.au  
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